North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4545

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST3

Date: saturday, April 29, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) WAA White

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (11U) WAA White

No. Name

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Field: NPKE7

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 12 (11U) HFC Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

38
a2
43
a7
49
51
53
54
55
56
59
61
63
65
67
70
83
88
92
94
96
98

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) HFC Black

Name
Simon Nguyen

Goals Misconduct

Oluwadamilare Oyelade

Dax Williamson
Wyatt Seickel
Noah Segovia

Beck Ross

Benjamin Keeley

Dyland Rivera
Artem Pelykh

Dezmund Pellani

Giovani Nunez

Wyatt McSwain

Graham McSwain

Aiden Jordan
Silvio Hartshorn
Cyril Grier
Oliver Crooks
Jude Cremeens

Owen Sutton

Justin Gomez gonzalez

Gavin Mcintire

Harper Johnson

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




